NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

OASIS DUBLIN PACKAGE

Ticket No. INETE]

1

© 0 N O b WON

Stephen Murphy
Tara Stephens
Sarah Hennessy
Patrick Mc Barron
Ciara Mcconnell
Ann Treacy
Emma Sinnamon
Paul Burke
Tara Stephens
Mary Carson
Caitlinn Maye
Mark Masterson
Shane Mc Ardle
Rachael Noble
Roisin Lunny
Glenn Brennan
Ann Hennigan
Yvonne King
Megan Murphy
Margaret Connolly
Kerrie Harkin
Emma O&€™brien
Sylwia Jakubowicz
Mary Carson
Aoife Ferris
Tanya Mccaffrey
Martin Mcnally
Andrew Elder
Karl Ledwith
Derek Beatty
Martin Mcnally
Kilian Gilroy
Rebecca Cameron
Kris Lafferty
Kilian Gilroy
Barry Maguire
Karen Monaghan Monaghan
Collette Grace
Dervilia Keegan
James Gillespie
Leonora Dundas
Mairead Mchugh
Martin Conwell
Aoife Ferris
Fiona Mcgarrity
Lorraine Keown
Margaret Keown
Emmett Sweeney

Justin Keogh

Total: 271 « Draw: September 27, 2024 11:00 pm
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70 Daniel Mcdonald
72 Lorraine Smyth
73 Laura Slevin
74 Ann Treacy

75 Eileen Cassidy
76 Brian Mcgrath
78 Mary Carson
79 Deanna Little
81 Mary Carson
84 Oisin Gormley
85 Mairead Duffy
86 Laura Slevin
87 Fiona Mcgarrity
88 Lauren Mccaffrey
90 Kerrie Harkin
91 Connie Gillen
92 Calem Cassidy
93 Sean Campion
94 Robert Taylor
95 Daniel Dundas
96 Patricia Mcandrew
97 Barry Phillips
98 Francis Hurchison
99 Sarah Hennessy
100 Gary Melly
102 Christopher Mcginley
103 Kerrie Harkin
105 Anita Looby
106 Andrew Elder
107 Colleen Magee
108 Tracey Baron
110 Lorraine Gilroy
112 Daire Conneely
113 Glen Williams
114 Michael Mc Connell
115 Kerrie Harkin
117 Aoife Ferris
119 Lauren Mccaffrey
120 James Gillespie
122 Patrick Moxon
123 Kara Lauren Owen Ferry
124 Neil Mcconnell
125 Mary Cadden
126 Rachael Noble
128 Sarah Hanna
131 David Clements
132 Fiona Brennan
135 Nicola Mccusker
136 Shauna Gilleece
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138 Tia Mccabe
139 Mary Carson
141 Bridget Mc Grade
143 Trish Mcgovern
144 Clare Elliott
145 Keith Woods
146 Cameron Laing
147 Mark Reilly
148 Olivia Monteith
149 Karen Camley
150 Skmon Keenan
151 Niall Grue
152 Brian Mcgrath
154 James Mcdonald
155 Elizabeth Murphy
156 Clara Slevin
157 Kieran Campbell
158 Emmett Cassidy
159 Daniel Mcdonald
160 Kerrie Harkin
161 Lorraine Gilroy
162 John Lunny
163 Ann Treacy
164 Lauren Mccaffrey
165 Kieran Campbell
166 Gerard Mc Nulty
168 Sarah Hanna
169 James Gallagher
170 Marcella Heron
172 Clara Maguire
173 Catherine Lindsay
176 Geraldine Mcmanus
178 Ciara Cunningham
179 Lynn Mcphillips
180 Linda Mcelroy
181 Ciaran Donnelly
182 Sarah Hanna
183 Evie Reynolds
184 Andrea Latimer
185 Michael Bullion
186 Paul Conway
190 Marion Gallagher
191 Bryan Lee
192 Glenn Brennan
194 Lorraine Gilroy
197 Yvonne King
198 Jackie Maye
199 Jonny Johnston
201 Shauntelle Ingram
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203
204
205
206
210
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
222
226
228
229
230
231
236
237
239
241
242
243
245
247
252
253
258
261
262
263
264
265
267
269
270
272
274
276
277
281
282
284
285
286
287
289
201

Tom Gilroy
Liane Hamilton
Lisa Rice
Ciaran Orourke
Tia Mccabe
Kerri Marney
Barry Meehan
Leah Phillips
Leonore Flanagan
Darren Jones
Charlene Mcmanus
Barry Meehan
Maryse Malone
Matthew Gillian
Trisha Mc Nulty
Anthony Fitzpatrick
Lorraine Gilroy
Nicola Murphy
Francis Hurchison
Martin Mcnally
Patricia Mcgurren
Caroline Mcelroy
Paul Burke
Kerrie Harkin
Emma Kennedy
Caoimhe Sheerin
Lauren Mc Cusker
Karen Walker
Mary Monaghan
Amy Cadden
Patrick Mc Barron
Wendy Mclaughlin
Louise Mc Cann
Mary Carson
Justin Keogh
Clara Burns
Krzysztof Lopata
Elizabeth Murphy
Stephen Mcmanus
Daire Conneely
Sarah Hanna
Kelly Keown
Claire Flaherty
Cian Maguire
Emma O&€™brien
Clare Elliott
Lorraine Gilroy
Lee Brown

Michelle Mcgovern

Total: 271 « Draw: September 27, 2024 11:00 pm
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292
293
296
297
298
302
303
304
305
306
309
310
311
313
314
315
316
318
322
324
325
326
327
328
330
331
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
344
345
346
348
349
351
352
353
355
356
357
358
359
360
361

Helen Bonner
Julia Keys
Sean Paul O'neill
Colleen Tallon
Aoife Ferris
Hannah Feely
Francesca Traynor
Mark Reilly
Amanda Mcmanus
Claire Mcgovern
Joanne Mckenna
Neil Graham
Kelly Keown
Caroline Mcgovern
Matthew Gillian
Helen Gilheaney
Matthew White
Mark Mccutcheon
Melissa Elkin
Kerrie Harkin
Doreen Crozier
Damien Convey
John Mc Manus
Ruth Mcgrath
Niamh Tivnan
Nicola Mccusker
Collette Grace
Agnieszka Lesniak
Mairead Duffy
Caroline Mcdonald
Amanda Irwin
Aoife Ferris
Lauren Mccaffrey
Patricia Mcandrew
Doreen Crozier
Martin Mcnally
Maeve Gallagher
Nicola Baker
Peter Scollan
Kerrie Harkin
Clare Elliott
Louise Rasdale
Catherine Maguire
Skmon Keenan
Barry Mcgowan
Clare Elliott
Roisin Hackett
Mark Gavin

Collette Davies

Total: 271 « Draw: September 27, 2024 11:00 pm
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362
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
372
373
374
375
376
378
381
382
384
385
386
387
392
393
394
396
397
398

Veronika Keogh
Colleen Magee
Petula Stephens
Kerrigan Peter
Aoife Ferris
Christina Hoy
Jonathan Naylor
Andrew Thomson
Nadene Mccarney
Ben Muldoon
Kerrie Harkin
Donal Mcgandy
Aoife Ferris
Sean Paul O'neill
Niamh Tivnan
Margaret Connolly
Shannon Mcgovern
Dom Maguire
Michael Mc Elhill
Eimhear Latham
Martin Lynch
Kerrie Harkin
Ciaran Orourke
Fiona Woodhouse
Ruth Mcgrath
Nigel Hodgins

Total: 271 « Draw: September 27, 2024 11:00 pm
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